
F O U N T A I N H E A D  M O N T E S S O R I

Fountainhead Montessori School
30 Santa Maria Way
Orinda, CA 94563

Site (925) 254-7110
Main Office Dublin (925)820-1343

Philosophy: Montessori
Admission: Year Round School

Rolling Enrollment

Website: www.fms.org
E-Mail: Debra Molloy admissions@fms.org

HOURS CAP STAFF # PROGRAM AGE RATIO HRS/DAY DAYS/WK COST

Monday-Friday
7:00 AM –
6:00PM

130 19

Prep

Primary

Spanish Immersion

Before and After Care

2-31/2

3-6

3-6

2-6

8:1

12:1

12:1

12:1

AM Class
9-12:00PM

PM Class 1-4PM

Before Care
7-9:00AM

After Care
4-6:00PM

Prep 2-5 days
a week.

Primary 3 or 5
days a week.

Spanish
immersion 5
days a week.

Prep tuition is $851-$1,388/month

AM Primary $1,072- $1244/month

PM Primary$804-$933/month

Spanish Immersion $933/month

Before and After Care is $15/hr and only
pay what you use.


